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Index Rollover Activity :

 Þ Nifty closed 2.31% up from previous expiry close where as Bank nifty closed 1.60% up from previous expiry close.

 Þ  Nifty May month rollover is at 71% vs 3 months average of 70%.

 Þ Bank Nifty May month rollover is 78% vs 3 months average of 84%

 

Sector wise Rollover Activity :

 Þ   From the sectoral action, high rollovers were seen in CEMENT, MEDIA, TEXTILE sector stocks on expiry day.

 Þ   From the sectoral action, low rollovers were seen in OIL&GAS, INFRASTRUCTURE, TELECOM sector stocks on expiry day.

Þ  Within the Nifty50 space, index heavyweights such as GRASIM, HDFCBANK & HDFC saw aggressive rollover in the series, while low 
rollover were seen in ONGC, HEROMOTOCO & SBILIFE.

TOP GAINER & LOSERS
Top 5 Expiry Gainer

Top 5 Expiry Gainer Top 5 Expiry losers
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Stocks % Gain 3m Avg Rollover %

ADANIENT 36.85% 94%

INTELLECT 28.25% 91%

ASTRAL 25.24% 94%

DIXON 24.67% 89%

CHOLAFIN 24.38% 95%

Stocks % Loss 3m Avg Rollover %

MANAPPURAM -13.84% 94%

JINDALSTEL -11.63% 96%

GRANULES -9.38% 95%

ABFRL -9.33% 95%

AARTIIND -8.76% 94%

Top 5 Expiry Losers

Top 5 Lowest 3m AverageTop 5 Highest 3m Average

Stocks Rollover %

GRASIM 99%

BERGEPAINT 98%

HDFCBANK 98%

ICICIBANK 97%

DABUR 97%

Stocks Rollover %

NIFTY 70%

ONGC 75%

ATUL 81%

HEROMOTOCO 83%

GUJGASLTD 83%
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SECTORAL MOVEMENT

Top 5 Highest Rollover
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Top 5 Highest Rollover

Sector Rollover %

Cement 98

Media 97

Textile 97

Capital Goods 96

Metals 95

Top 5 Lowest Rollover

Sector Rollover %

Oil & Gas 87

Telecom 87

Infrastructure 92

IT 92

Others 93

ROLLOVER STATISTICS

Symbol Closing Exp % Chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover cost Sector

NIFTY 18322.25 2.31% 71% 70% 0.53% Index

ONGC 165.6 3.73% 71% 75% 0.94% Oil Gas & 
Consumable Fuels

ICICIGI 1082.3 1.50% 76% 89% 0.42% Financial Services

TATACOMM 1262.1 0.70% 77% 87% -0.74% Telecommunication

HEROMOTOCO 2731.05 8.95% 77% 83% 0.85% Automobile and Auto 
Components

LOWEST ROLLOVER

HIGHEST ROLLOVER

26 May 2023

Symbol Closing Exp % Chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover cost Sector

GRASIM 1699.45 -0.01% 99% 99% 0.70% Construction 
Materials

BERGEPAINT 640.85 6.26% 98% 98% -1.50% Consumer Durables

HDFCBANK 1606.8 -4.23% 98% 98% 0.72% Financial Services

CROMPTON 274.5 5.60% 98% 96% 0.60% Consumer Durables

HDFC 2651.7 -4.32% 98% 91% 0.68% Financial Services
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

ADANIPORTS 723.7 9.72% 95% 97% 0.70% Services
APOLLOHOSP 4565.1 3.50% 97% 92% 0.83% Healthcare
ASIANPAINT 3117.55 7.60% 96% 96% 0.04% Consumer Durables
AXISBANK 919.5 4.42% 97% 94% 0.69% Financial Services

BAJAJ-AUTO 4652.25 5.77% 95% 91% -0.12% Automobile and Auto Components
BAJFINANCE 6844.7 10.55% 96% 95% 0.76% Financial Services
BAJAJFINSV 1428.1 5.09% 96% 95% 0.75% Financial Services

BPCL 362.9 2.25% 97% 94% 0.79% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels
BHARTIARTL 821.15 4.80% 94% 93% 0.80% Telecommunication
BRITANNIA 4556.15 3.11% 95% 91% 0.78% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

CIPLA 942.45 2.98% 96% 95% 0.70% Healthcare
COALINDIA 239.7 3.81% 96% 91% 0.67% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels
DIVISLAB 3428.8 5.92% 91% 89% -0.21% Healthcare
DRREDDY 4501.2 -8.27% 94% 94% 0.81% Healthcare

EICHERMOT 3648.9 12.01% 94% 91% 0.51% Automobile and Auto Components
GRASIM 1699.45 -0.01% 99% 99% 0.70% Construction Materials

HCLTECH 1115.75 4.31% 93% 90% 0.71% Information Technology
HDFCBANK 1606.8 -4.23% 98% 98% 0.72% Financial Services
HDFCLIFE 571.65 10.41% 96% 95% 0.51% Financial Services

HEROMOTOCO 2731.05 8.95% 77% 83% 0.85% Automobile and Auto Components
HINDALCO 404.85 -5.85% 95% 92% 0.62% Metals & Mining

HINDUNILVR 2599.95 5.20% 91% 95% -0.13% Fast Moving Consumer Goods
HDFC 2651.7 -4.32% 98% 91% 0.68% Financial Services

ICICIBANK 938.55 2.46% 98% 97% 0.68% Financial Services
ITC 440.8 6.24% 93% 88% 0.84% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

INDUSINDBK 1267.2 10.85% 94% 96% -0.67% Financial Services
INFY 1301.8 4.69% 97% 96% -0.50% Information Technology

JSWSTEEL 697.4 -4.58% 97% 96% 0.54% Metals & Mining
KOTAKBANK 1925.35 1.18% 93% 95% 0.52% Financial Services

LT 2205.45 -4.14% 94% 94% 0.76% Construction
M&M 1274.4 4.42% 95% 90% 0.72% Automobile and Auto Components

MARUTI 9267.9 8.65% 82% 90% 0.84% Automobile and Auto Components
NTPC 174.7 2.22% 91% 92% 0.77% Power

NESTLEIND 21481.5 1.70% 94% 93% 0.82% Fast Moving Consumer Goods
ONGC 165.6 3.73% 71% 75% 0.94% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

POWERGRID 237.8 1.04% 95% 95% 0.67% Power
RELIANCE 2441.7 3.00% 98% 95% 0.75% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

SBILIFE 1173.2 2.90% 81% 90% 0.92% Financial Services
SHREECEM 24298.55 2.12% 94% 94% -0.42% Construction Materials

SBIN 580.95 3.14% 96% 90% -1.11% Financial Services
SUNPHARMA 947.05 -2.97% 94% 95% 0.56% Healthcare

TCS 3286.55 3.16% 97% 95% 0.17% Information Technology
TATACONSUM 779.25 3.55% 95% 90% 0.76% Fast Moving Consumer Goods
TATAMOTORS 514.05 6.94% 95% 94% 0.85% Automobile and Auto Components

TATASTEEL 104.65 -2.83% 94% 93% 0.86% Metals & Mining
TECHM 1095.25 9.08% 91% 93% 0.85% Information Technology
TITAN 2711.45 2.22% 96% 93% 0.24% Consumer Durables
UPL 674.7 -7.40% 95% 95% 0.76% Chemicals

ULTRACEMCO 7625.65 1.87% 97% 94% 0.79% Construction Materials
WIPRO 394.9 5.70% 83% 88% 0.37% Information Technology

Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

BANKNIFTY 43692.35 1.60% 78% 84% 0.10% Index

NIFTY 18322.25 2.31% 71% 70% 0.53% Index
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

AARTIIND 505.95 -8.76% 94% 94% 0.83% Chemicals

ABB 3947.85 15.51% 91% 92% 0.68% Capital Goods

ABBOTINDIA 21820.65 -1.39% 95% 93% 0.96% Healthcare

ABCAPITAL 164.5 1.57% 97% 97% 0.94% Financial Services

ABFRL 198.65 -9.33% 96% 95% 0.78% Consumer Services

ACC 1775.2 1.46% 98% 95% 0.78% Cement

ADANIENT 2534.8 36.85% 90% 94% 0.98% Metals & Mining

ADANIPORTS 723.7 9.72% 95% 97% 0.70% Services

ALKEM 3321.7 -3.34% 97% 96% 0.90% Healthcare

AMBUJACEM 419.95 7.62% 98% 97% 0.73% Construction Materials

APOLLOHOSP 4565.1 3.50% 97% 92% 0.83% Healthcare

APOLLOTYRE 389.45 14.04% 85% 92% 0.01% Automobile and Auto Components

ASHOKLEY 145.2 2.33% 95% 92% 0.90% Capital Goods

ASIANPAINT 3117.55 7.60% 96% 96% 0.04% Consumer Durables

ASTRAL 1746.25 25.24% 89% 94% 0.79% Capital Goods

ATUL 6624.3 -5.40% 78% 81% 0.85% Chemicals

AUBANK 768.9 19.37% 95% 93% -1.79% Financial Services

AUROPHARMA 605.55 -1.96% 96% 95% 0.54% Healthcare

AXISBANK 919.5 4.42% 97% 94% 0.69% Financial Services

BAJAJ-AUTO 4652.25 5.77% 95% 91% -0.12% Automobile and Auto Components

BAJAJFINSV 1428.1 5.09% 96% 95% 0.75% Financial Services

BAJFINANCE 6844.7 10.55% 96% 95% 0.76% Financial Services

BALKRISIND 2440.8 17.13% 85% 93% 0.14% Automobile and Auto Components
BALRAMCHIN 391.7 -6.99% 95% 91% 0.92% Fast Moving Consumer Goods
BANDHANBNK 263.95 16.43% 90% 93% 0.47% Financial Services

BANKBARODA 181.65 -2.13% 90% 93% 0.72% Financial Services
BATAINDIA 1557.55 5.91% 94% 95% 0.76% Consumer Durables

BEL 109.55 8.20% 98% 96% 0.87% Capital Goods

BERGEPAINT 640.85 6.26% 98% 98% -1.50% Consumer Durables
BHARATFORG 757 -4.56% 94% 94% 0.78% Capital Goods
BHARTIARTL 821.15 4.80% 94% 93% 0.80% Telecommunication

BHEL 81.9 5.88% 96% 95% 0.85% Capital Goods

BIOCON 239.8 3.14% 94% 94% 0.81% Healthcare

BOSCHLTD 18750.8 -1.91% 95% 87% 0.83% Automobile and Auto Components

BPCL 362.9 2.25% 97% 94% 0.79% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

BRITANNIA 4556.15 3.11% 95% 91% 0.78% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

BSOFT 335.2 23.37% 87% 93% 0.66% Information Technology

CANBK 299.75 -2.98% 95% 94% 0.77% Financial Services

CANFINHOME 677.2 14.37% 94% 94% 0.81% Financial Services

CHAMBLFERT 284.75 0.25% 94% 94% 0.35% Chemicals

CHOLAFIN 1061.95 24.38% 93% 95% 0.56% Financial Services

CIPLA 942.45 2.98% 96% 95% 0.70% Healthcare

COALINDIA 239.7 3.81% 96% 91% 0.67% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

COFORGE 4293.25 5.96% 86% 84% 1.00% Information Technology
COLPAL 1583.35 0.46% 94% 87% 0.71% Fast Moving Consumer Goods
CONCOR 666.8 10.12% 88% 93% 0.72% Services
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

COROMANDEL 926 -2.10% 95% 92% 1.02% Chemicals

CROMPTON 274.5 5.60% 98% 96% 0.60% Consumer Durables

CUB 137.2 -1.61% 88% 90% 0.66% Financial Services

CUMMINSIND 1652.85 5.59% 95% 94% -0.10% Capital Goods

DABUR 528.95 -0.21% 96% 97% 0.74% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

DALBHARAT 2045.15 3.93% 96% 92% 0.70% Construction Materials

DEEPAKNTR 2083.75 11.99% 86% 86% -0.50% Chemicals

DELTACORP 236.15 19.30% 87% 90% 1.06% Consumer Services

DIVISLAB 3428.8 5.92% 91% 89% -0.21% Healthcare

DIXON 3590.6 24.67% 83% 89% 0.31% Consumer Durables

DLF 476.3 12.97% 91% 95% 0.81% Realty

DRREDDY 4501.2 -8.27% 94% 94% 0.81% Healthcare

EICHERMOT 3648.9 12.01% 94% 91% 0.51% Automobile and Auto 
Components

ESCORTS 2045.55 5.47% 78% 85% 0.88% Capital Goods

EXIDEIND 208.25 7.21% 92% 94% 0.86% Automobile and Auto 
Components

FEDERALBNK 123.25 -7.99% 84% 89% 0.61% Financial Services

GAIL 107.85 -1.42% 94% 90% 0.60% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

GLENMARK 608.65 10.36% 91% 89% 0.63% Healthcare

GMRINFRA 44.95 -0.55% 95% 94% 0.78% Airport Services

GNFC 594.85 2.94% 92% 92% 0.45% Chemicals

GODREJCP 1028.2 7.68% 95% 96% 0.69% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

GODREJPROP 1368.2 3.53% 96% 95% 0.61% Realty

GRANULES 273.3 -9.38% 94% 95% 0.80% Healthcare

GRASIM 1699.45 -0.01% 99% 99% 0.70% Construction Materials

GUJGASLTD 487.45 7.19% 80% 83% 0.88% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

HAL 3017.2 6.25% 89% 89% 0.61% Capital Goods

HAVELLS 1278.75 4.60% 95% 91% 0.42% Consumer Durables

HCLTECH 1115.75 4.31% 93% 90% 0.71% Information Technology

HDFC 2651.7 -4.32% 98% 91% 0.68% Financial Services

HDFCAMC 1762.9 1.78% 97% 93% -0.46% Financial Services

HDFCBANK 1606.8 -4.23% 98% 98% 0.72% Financial Services

HDFCLIFE 571.65 10.41% 96% 95% 0.51% Financial Services

HEROMOTOCO 2731.05 8.95% 77% 83% 0.85% Automobile and Auto 
Components

HINDALCO 404.85 -5.85% 95% 92% 0.62% Metals & Mining

HINDCOPPER 102.9 2.95% 96% 96% 0.78% Metals & Mining

HINDPETRO 257.8 2.79% 96% 94% 0.81% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

HINDUNILVR 2599.95 5.20% 91% 95% -0.13% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

IBULHSGFIN 111.45 5.19% 83% 92% 1.26% Financial Services

ICICIBANK 938.55 2.46% 98% 97% 0.68% Financial Services

ICICIGI 1082.3 1.50% 76% 89% 0.42% Financial Services

ICICIPRULI 437.45 3.03% 97% 95% 0.78% Financial Services
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

IDEA 7 1.45% 86% 87% 0.71% Telecommunication

IDFC 94.5 10.79% 93% 94% 0.74% Financial Services

IDFCFIRSTB 67.9 14.12% 95% 95% 0.44% Financial Services

IEX 155.55 2.20% 96% 95% 0.77% Power

IGL 481.2 -1.41% 96% 93% 0.73% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

INDHOTEL 379.9 11.82% 87% 94% 0.58% Consumer Services

INDIACEM 184.85 2.10% 97% 96% 0.73% Construction Materials

INDIAMART 5497.15 4.78% 86% 89% 0.84% Consumer Services

INDIGO 2306.85 14.19% 95% 94% 0.56% Services

INDUSINDBK 1267.2 10.85% 94% 96% -0.67% Financial Services

INDUSTOWER 147.85 2.04% 97% 93% 0.74% Telecommunication

INFY 1301.8 4.69% 97% 96% -0.50% Information Technology

INTELLECT 564.15 28.25% 80% 91% 0.71% Information Technology

IOC 88.95 10.43% 94% 96% 0.84% Crude Oil

IPCALAB 682 -2.43% 94% 86% 0.77% Healthcare

IRCTC 618.55 2.10% 95% 95% 0.73% Consumer Services

ITC 440.8 6.24% 93% 88% 0.84% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

JINDALSTEL 510.65 -11.63% 97% 96% 0.74% Metals & Mining

JKCEMENT 2976.15 1.64% 87% 94% 0.79% Construction Materials

JSWSTEEL 697.4 -4.58% 97% 96% 0.54% Metals & Mining

JUBLFOOD 489.6 10.25% 95% 96% -1.51% Consumer Services

KOTAKBANK 1925.35 1.18% 93% 95% 0.52% Financial Services

L&TFH 102.6 12.87% 94% 96% 0.93% Financial Services

LALPATHLAB 2020.7 4.76% 90% 88% 0.13% Healthcare

LAURUSLABS 332.4 13.54% 93% 94% 0.89% Healthcare

LICHSGFIN 374.8 10.17% 95% 94% 0.76% Financial Services

LT 2205.45 -4.14% 94% 94% 0.76% Construction

LTIM 4909.15 13.68% 90% 92% 0.50% Information Technology

LTTS 3808.65 1.86% 94% 94% 0.58% Information Technology

LUPIN 779 12.55% 91% 93% 0.70% Healthcare

M&M 1274.4 4.42% 95% 90% 0.72% Automobile and Auto Components

M&MFIN 283.7 10.76% 93% 92% 0.78% Financial Services

MANAPPURAM 110.2 -13.84% 97% 94% 0.86% Financial Services

MARICO 529.2 6.63% 97% 96% 0.71% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

MARUTI 9267.9 8.65% 82% 90% 0.84% Automobile and Auto Components

MCDOWELL-N 839.45 9.27% 97% 96% 0.83% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

MCX 1346.45 -3.31% 92% 92% 0.89% Financial Services

METROPOLIS 1252.7 2.01% 92% 94% 0.78% Healthcare

MFSL 674.15 8.68% 78% 89% 0.86% Financial Services

MGL 1031.65 2.32% 92% 93% 0.88% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

MOTHERSON 81.9 12.81% 96% 93% 0.49% Metals & Mining

MPHASIS 1928.15 8.26% 97% 90% 0.36% Information Technology
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

MRF 96785.8 10.63% 81% 91% 0.74% Automobile and Auto Components

MUTHOOTFIN 1111.35 10.03% 83% 89% 0.26% Financial Services

NATIONALUM 80.6 -1.89% 97% 97% 0.74% Metals & Mining

NAUKRI 3898.8 5.24% 98% 95% 0.64% Consumer Services

NAVINFLUOR 4608.35 -2.82% 90% 93% 0.71% Chemicals

NESTLEIND 21481.5 1.70% 94% 93% 0.82% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

NMDC 104.4 -3.87% 93% 94% 0.72% Metals & Mining

NTPC 174.7 2.22% 91% 92% 0.77% Power

OBEROIRLTY 940.35 2.72% 96% 97% 0.59% Realty

OFSS 3563.4 1.84% 82% 89% 0.85% Information Technology

ONGC 165.6 3.73% 71% 75% 0.94% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

PAGEIND 41022 0.56% 98% 96% -0.04% Textiles

PEL 768.75 7.61% 96% 93% 0.88% Financial Services

PERSISTENT 5038.6 9.76% 92% 85% -0.69% Information Technology

PETRONET 225.2 -4.35% 84% 91% 0.69% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

PFC 170.55 3.43% 80% 89% 0.35% Financial Services

PIDILITIND 2519.55 5.42% 97% 97% 0.77% Chemicals

PIIND 3410.95 11.30% 97% 97% 0.77% Chemicals

PNB 49.6 -1.59% 96% 95% -0.50% Financial Services

POLYCAB 3420.35 7.44% 93% 89% 0.15% Capital Goods

POWERGRID 237.8 1.04% 95% 95% 0.67% Power

PVRINOX 1360.25 -6.77% 94% 94% 0.75% Media Entertainment & Publication

RAIN 147.3 -6.98% 94% 90% 0.78% Chemicals

RAMCOCEM 884.2 21.21% 83% 88% 0.05% Construction Materials

RBLBANK 146.85 -7.76% 94% 90% 0.89% Financial Services

RECLTD 132.8 6.16% 93% 93% 0.72% Financial Services

RELIANCE 2441.7 3.00% 98% 95% 0.75% Oil Gas & Consumable Fuels

SAIL 82.05 0.24% 96% 97% 0.79% Metals & Mining

SBICARD 894.9 14.15% 97% 97% -1.17% Financial Services

SBILIFE 1173.2 2.90% 81% 90% 0.92% Financial Services

SBIN 580.95 3.14% 96% 90% -1.11% Financial Services

SHREECEM 24298.55 2.12% 94% 94% -0.42% Construction Materials

SHRIRAMFIN 1371.9 -2.15% 96% 92% -0.90% Capital Goods

SIEMENS 3485.1 1.29% 94% 96% 0.79% Chemicals

SRF 2470.25 -0.79% 97% 93% 0.81% Financial Services

SUNPHARMA 947.05 -2.97% 94% 95% 0.56% Healthcare

SUNTV 439.7 2.97% 97% 95% 0.76% Media Entertainment & Publication

SYNGENE 710.85 9.44% 92% 93% 0.73% Healthcare

TATACHEM 954.95 1.48% 95% 93% -1.68% Chemicals

TATACOMM 1262.1 0.70% 77% 87% -0.74% Telecommunication
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Symbol Closing Exp % chng May Rollover % 3m Avg Rollover % Rollover Cost Sector

TATACONSUM 779.25 3.55% 95% 90% 0.76% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

TATAMOTORS 514.05 6.94% 95% 94% 0.85% Automobile and Auto Components

TATAPOWER 210.75 6.22% 96% 95% -0.09% Power

TATASTEEL 104.65 -2.83% 94% 93% 0.86% Metals & Mining

TCS 3286.55 3.16% 97% 95% 0.17% Information Technology

TECHM 1095.25 9.08% 91% 93% 0.85% Information Technology

TITAN 2711.45 2.22% 96% 93% 0.24% Consumer Durables

TORNTPHARM 1703.6 4.58% 79% 91% 0.24% Healthcare

TRENT 1515.95 9.75% 97% 97% 0.55% Consumer Services

TVSMOTOR 1281.65 13.21% 93% 95% -0.16% Automobile and Auto Components

UBL 1443.25 -0.71% 96% 95% 0.60% Fast Moving Consumer Goods

ULTRACEMCO 7625.65 1.87% 97% 94% 0.79% Construction Materials

UPL 674.7 -7.40% 95% 95% 0.76% Chemicals

VEDL 296.15 7.18% 96% 95% -2.72% Metals & Mining

VOLTAS 812.05 0.54% 94% 91% 0.29% Consumer Durables

WIPRO 394.9 5.70% 83% 88% 0.37% Information Technology

ZEEL 178.85 -3.82% 97% 93% 0.84% Media Entertainment & Publication

ZYDUSLIFE 506.1 -1.82% 96% 96% 0.72% Healthcare
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